From: Sara Steck Myers
Sent: 6/3/2014 9:30:05 AM

Haertle, Steve (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SRH1);
jody london_consulting@earthlink.net (jody london_consulting@earthlink.net);
Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org (Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org);

To: jleslie@mckennalong.com (jleslie@mckennalong.com); mpanfil@edf.org
(mpanfil@edf.org); Steph@Clean-Coalition.org (Steph@Clean-Coalition.org);
cmeehan@comverge.com (cmeehan@comverge.com); frader@energyhub.net
(frader@energyhub.net); hchoy@isd.co.lacounty.gov (hchoy@isd.co.lacounty.gov);
Cherry, Brian K (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC(C7);
Woo, Shirley A (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SAWO);
nes@a-klaw.com (nes@a-klaw.com); marcel@turn.org (marcel@turn.org); mtierney-
lloyd@enernoc.com (mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com); liddell@energyattorney.com
(liddeli@energyattorney.com); douglass@energyattorney.com
(douglass@energyattorney.com); sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com
(sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com); sachu.constantine(@energycenter.org
(sachu.constantine@energycenter.org); TBrill@SempraUtilities.com
(TBrill@SempraUtilities.com); dhilla@consumercal.org (dhilla@consumercal.org);
MeganMMyers@yahoo.com (MeganMMyers@yahoo.com); olivia.samad@sce.com
(olivia.samad@sce.com); Ims@cpuc.ca.gov (Ims@cpuc.ca.gov); pbull@nrdc.org
(pbull@nrdc.org); Lolds@VVWRA .com (Lolds@VVWRA .com); kmills@ctbf.com
(kmills@ctbt.com); jerryl@abag.ca.gov (jerryl@abag.ca.gov); jna@speakeasy.org
(jna@speakeasy.org); service@ctorat.org (service@cforat.org);
Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org (Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org);
dwooley@kfwlaw.com (dwooley@kfwlaw.com); jennifer.anne.chamberlin@jci.com
(jennifer.anne.chamberlin@jci.com); HSANDERS@caiso.com
(HSANDERS@caiso.com); grover@evergreenecon.com
(grover@evergreenecon.com); breid@olivineinc.com (breid@olivineinc.com);
wilson1224@gmail.com (wilson1224@gmail.com); edward.koch@honeywell.com
(edward.koch@honeywell.com); california@opower.com (california@opower.com)

Cc: 'Hymes, Kelly A." (kelly. hymes@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bcec:

Subject: RE: Cross estimates

Thank you, Steve, for preparing the attached - it reflects the requests by the Joint DR Parties.

Sara

From: Haertle, Steve [mailto:SRH1@pge.comj
Sent: Tuesday, June 03, 2014 9:23 AM
To: 'ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org'; 'jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net';
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'JLeslie@McKennalong.com'; 'frader@energyhub.net’; 'Steph@clean-coalition.org"; 'mpanfii@edf.org’;
‘cmeehan@comverge.com’; 'nchoy@isd.co.lacounty.gov'; 'douglass@energyattorney.com’;
‘'olivia.samad@sce.com’; 'Liddell@EnergyAttorney.com'’; 'sachu.constantine@energycenter.org’;
"TBrill@SempraUtilities.com'; 'Lolds@VVWRA.com'; 'mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com’;
'sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com’; 'Ims@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'dhilla@consumercal.org’; 'marcel@turn.org’;
'‘pbull@nrdc.org'; Cherry, Brian K; 'nes@a-klaw.com'; Woo, Shirley A (Law);
'MeganMMyers@yahoo.com'’; 'ssmyers@att.net’; '‘breid@olivineinc.com’; 'JerryL@abag.ca.goVv';
'‘dwooley@kfwlaw.com'; 'service@cforat.org'; 'edward.koch@honeywell.com'; 'california@opower.com’;
'ina@speakeasy.org’; 'jennifer.anne.chamberlin@jci.com’; 'wilson1224@gmail.com’;
'hsanders@caiso.com'; 'Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org'; 'kmills@cfbf.com’;
'grover@evergreenecon.com'

Cc: Hymes, Kelly A. (kelly.hymes@cpuc.ca.gov)

Subject: Cross estimates

Hi:

Sending only to parties on the R13-09-011 service list.

Steve

PG&E is committed to protecting our customers' privacy. .
1o 1eam more, ppease Vist http:%fvww.Dgepcom%)out/comnan /privacy/customer/
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